
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.25
2 4 RODERICO Vittoria 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'12.26
3 6 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'16.41
4 2 SALINI Nicole 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'18.39
5 3 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'18.82
6 1 MURENA Giulia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.52
7 7 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.58
8 8 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.72

    Pubblicata: 21/04/2013 ore 16:32

Serie 2
1 4 NAVA Matilde 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'18.61
2 5 PEROTTI Elena 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'22.79
3 3 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'23.72
4 6 OSTA Virginia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'30.26
5 2 ROSSETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.21
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.25
2 RODERICO Vittoria 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'12.26
3 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'16.41
4 SALINI Nicole 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'18.39
5 NAVA Matilde 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'18.61
6 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'18.82
7 MURENA Giulia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.52
8 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.58
9 PEROTTI Elena 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'22.79

10 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'23.72
11 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.72
12 OSTA Virginia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'30.26
13 ROSSETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.21
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